Yol
s

INDIRA GANDHI COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCE

KADIRKAMAM, PUDUCHERRY
(A Government of Puducherry institution)
(Accredited B+ by NAAC)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR UG COURSES 2019-20
AS PER PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY,

¥

PUDUCHERRY
Sl. No. Particulars 1Year &Il Year
1. Commencement of the 15.07.2019 26.06.2019 (Wednesday)
Academic session (Monday)
2. Closure of"admission 30.08.2019 (Friday)

3. Last Date for submission of 20.09.2019 (Friday) -
Recognition/Matriculation &
Registration Forms | ) _
4, End of classes 30.11.2019 (Saturday) 15.11.2019 (Friday)
5% Beginning of Examination 05.12.2019 (Thursday) 20.11.2019 (Wednesday)
| (Odd semester) _
6. Winter holidays 24.12.2019 (Tuesday) to 24.12.2019 (Tuesday) to
03.01.2020 (Friday) 03.01.2020 (Friday)-
7. Declaration of results (after) | 31.01.2020 (Friday) 31.01.2020 (Friday)
8. Start of Even Semester 06.01.2020 (Monday) 06.01.2020 (Monday)
9. End of Even semester | 08.05.2020 (Friday) 08.05.2020 (Friday)
10. Examination (even semester) 20.04.2020 {Monday) 20.04.2020 (Monday)
(including Practical)
11. Summer vacation 11.05.2020 (Monday) 11.05.2020 (Monday)
to to
24.06.2020 (Wednesday) | 24.06.2020 (Wednesday)
12. Declaration of results 26.06.2020 (Friday) 26.06.2020 (Friday)
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